ADMISSION FORM 2023-2024

Registered By : Govt. of India

For Eligibility Criteria Visit Website

www.tmcshipping.in

1. Personal details

COMPLETE THE APPLICATION FORM IN CAPITAL LETTERS

Cost of Application
Form Rs. 1000/-

Photo with
Sky Blue Background

(@) Name :

(b) Course Applied for :

Name of the Course

Option | :

Option 11 :

(c) Date of Birth :

Code

(d) Age

(e) Nationality :

(f) Religion

(99 Community — oc[ | Bc[ | oBc[ |

(h) Gender : Male
(i) Area Rural

(j) Father's Name :
(k) Mother’'s Name

(I) Occupation of Father :

]
]

Female |:
Urban I:

MBC

[ ] sc[ ] st[ ] Phy Challenged

[I Yes
[I No

(m) Annual Income Rs. ...

(n) Res. Phone No.:

(0) Mobile No.:

(Parent/Guardian)




2. Address

(a) Permanent Residential Address (do not write your name; write only address)

PINcode: | | | | | | | state: | | | | [ | [ [ [ ][]}

3. Education Qualifications (Enclose attested copies of certificates)

(@)

Name of the School/ College : Mark in Percentage (%) Board Exam Register No.| | | ‘ | ‘ ‘ |

University / English Physics Chemistry PCM

ExEmimesir Board Board Marks Marks Aggregate

AIEEENIT JEES Score

(b) For Lateral Entry:

Branch of Study

Pre

Final
Total

(c) For BBM Applicants only
Name of the School / College :

S University / ; Aggregate
Examination Board English (Percentage)
(d) For GME / ETO/ MEEO/ Post Diploma Courses/ MBA/ M.Sc., & M. Tech., Applicants only
College Univesity Year of passing | Percentage / CGPA

CGPA : Cumulative Grade Point Average

State your Main subject in your UG Course
(In Capital Letters)

For GME Course only English Marks (%) X |:| XIl / Diploma |:’ Degree |:|

For MBA Students only

(%ame of the Test CAT / MAT / ATMA / XAT / JMET / TANCET

Test Score




4. Please answer the following questions

a) How did you came to know about TMC Shipping?

News Paper [ | V[ ] Website| ] Edu. Fair[ ] Alumni| | Others| ]

If others Specify

b) Are you aware of the fee structure?

Yes EI No |:I

¢) How do you propose to arrange funds to pay the required fees?

d) Are your aware that fees paid will not be refunded under any circumstances

Yes l:l No EI
Applicant’s SIgNature © .............eiiiiiiiiieiccie e
5. Declaration

| confirm to the best of my knowledge that the information given in this Form is correct if anything is proven
wrong | am responsible for that.

Applicant’s Signature : .........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiii

Father / Guardian’s Signature @ ..........ccooooeeieieeeeeeeieeeeeieeeeeeeee Pate | s
(Disputes, if any, will be subject to Panchkula Jurisdiction only)

INSTRUCTIONS :

1. Enclose the attested copies of the following along with the application form
(I) 10th & 12th Std Mark Sheets (for UG courses)
(i) Provision / Degree Certificate (PG & Certificate courses)
(iii) Sports Merit Certificates, if any
(iv) Community Certificate

2. All the original certificates to be submitted at the time of admission.

3. Maintain a photocopy of this application and bring copy at the time of counseling.

4. Affidavit by the parent / student in non judicial stamp paper as per your State Rules as given in the specimen copy
will have to ve submitted at the time fo admissions.

5. Affidavit For Indemnity Bond by the student in non judicial stamp paper as per your State Rules as given in the

specimen copy will have to ve submitted at the time fo admissions.

Application Received On Results of Interview

Medical Examination

Selected for Admission

REGISTRAR



5. Declaration

| confirm to the best of my knowledge that the information given in this Form is correct if anything is proven
wrong | am responsible for that.

Applicant’'s Signature : ...

Father / Guardian’s Signature : ..............c.oooiiiiiiiiiiiene Date :

(Disputes, if any, will be subject to Panchkula Jurisdiction only)

INSTRUCTIONS :
1. Enclose the attested copies of the following along with the application form
() 10th & 12th Std Mark Sheets (for UG courses)
(i) Provision / Degree Certificate (PG & Certificate courses)
(iii) Consolidated Mark Statement (PG & Certificate courses)
(iv) Sports Merit Certificates, if any
(v) Transfer Certificate
(vi) Conduct Certificate from last school/college attended
(vii) Community Certificate
Past Passport size colour photograph on page 1 (applications without photograph will be rejected)
All the original certificates to be submitted at the time of admission.

Maintain a photocopy of this application and bring copy at the time of counseling.

o > 0N

Affidavit by the parent / student in non judicial stamp paper as per your State Rules as given in the specimen copy
will have to ve submitted at the time fo admissions.
6. Affidavit For Indemnity Bond by the student in non judicial stamp paper as per your State Rules as given in the

specimen copy will have to ve submitted at the time fo admissions.

Application Received On

Results of Interview

Medical Examination

Selected for Admission

REGISTRAR



TICK IN ORDER OF PREFERENCE BY NUMBERING

Code No.

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
102-L
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
201
201-L
202
202-L
203
203-L
204
204-L
301
302
303
304
305
401
402
403
404
405
501
601

OOOoooooodoododoodbdogoooboobooddoodn N

Name of the Course

NCV Cadet

G.P. Rating

DNS (Diploma in Nautical Science)

ETO (Electro Technical Officer)

Commercial Diving

Cruise Ship Diploma

Seamen/Saloon Rating

Off Shore Service

B.Sc. - Nautical Science

B.E. - Marine Engineering

B.E. - Marine Engineering - Il year Lateral Entry

GME. Pre Sea Training for Graduate Mechanical Engineers

HND - Nautical Science - GCNS

HND - Marine Engineering - GCNS

HND - Nautical Science - STC

HND - Marine Engineering - STC

DME - Pre Sea Training for Diploma Holders*

GEEE - Pre Sea Training for Graduate Electrical & Electronics Engineers*
B.E. - Naval Architecture & Off-shore Engineering

B.E. - Naval Architecture & Off-shore Engineering - Il year Lateral Entry
B.E. - Petroleum & Off-shore Technology

B.E. - Petroleum & Off-shore Technology - Il year Lateral Entry

B.E. - Harbour Engineering & Off-shore Technology

B.E. - Harbour Engineering & Off-shore Technology - Il year Lateral Entry
B.E. - Marine Electrical & Electronics Engineering

B.E. - Marine Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Il year Lateral Entry
BBM - Shipping

MBA - Shipping & Logistics Management

MBA - Shipping Finance

MBA - Marine Human Resources Management

MBA - Cruise Ship Hospitality Management

M.Sc. - Marine Biotechnology

M.Sc. - Fleet Operations Management

M.Tech - Marine Engineering Management

M.Sc. Offshore Floating Systems

M.Sc. - Marine Technology

Graduate Entry Scheme As Nautical Deck Cadets*

* Subject to Directorate General of Shipping, GOI Approval
Subject to University of Strathclyde, U.K. Approval

Duration

6 months
9 months
1 year

4 months
6 months
6 months

6 months

3 Years - 6 Semesters
4 Years - 8 Semesters
3 Years - 6 Semesters
1 Year

2 Year

2 Year

2 Year

2 Year

2 Year

18 Months

4 Years - 8 Semesters
3 Years - 6 Semesters
4 Years - 8 Semesters
3 Years - 6 Semesters
4 Years - 8 Semesters
3 Years - 6 Semesters
4 Years - 8 Semesters
3 Years - 6 Semesters
3 Years - 6 Semesters
2 Years - 4 Semesters
2 Years - 4 Semesters
2 Years - 4 Semesters
2 Years - 4 Semesters
2 Years - 4 Semesters
2 Years - 4 Semesters
2 Years - 4 Semesters
1 Year

1 Year

6 Months

www.tmcshipping.in

Happy Sailing



