# **ADMISSION FORM 2023-2024**



For Eligibility Criteria Visit Website www.tmcshipping.in

Cost of Application Form Rs. 1000/-

Photo with Sky Blue Background

### COMPLETE THE APPLICATION FORM IN CAPITAL LETTERS

1.	Personal details											
(a)	Name :											
(b)	Course Applied	for :										
		Name	of the Cou	urse			Co	de				
	Option I: _			IL.			4					
	Option II: _	16	2		3		4		9			
(c)	Date of Birth :	H	UM M	YY				(d) A	ge			
(e)	Nationality:					4		(f) Re	eligion			
(g)	Community	ос	вс	ОВС	МВС		sc 🔲	ST [	Phy	. Chal	lenge	Yes No
(h)	Gender:	Male	F	emale								INU
(i)	Area	Rural	U	rban								
(j)	Father's Name :					EL		$\mathcal{A}$				
(k)	Mother's Name				П							
(1)	Occupation of Fa	ather :										
(m)	Annual Income F	₹s										
(n)	Res. Phone No.											
(0)	Mobile No.: (Parent/Guardian)									]		
(a)	Fmail ID <sup>.</sup>											

2. Address											
(a) Permanent l	Residential Addı	ess (do no	t write you	r name; w	rite o	nly ad	dress)				
						Ť					
								+			
PIN code :				Sta	ite :						
				0.0							
3. Education Qualifications (Enclose attested copies of certificates)											
(a) Name of the Sc	hool/ College :	Mark in Pe	ercentage (	(%)	Boa	ard Exa	am Re	giste	er No.		
Examination	University /		English	Physic	cs	Ch	emistr	у			PCM
Examination	Board		Board	Mark	S				Aggregate		
AIEEE/IIT JEES	Score										
(b) For Lateral I											
(b) For Lateral i		-101 -1									
	Branch	of Study									
Pre											
Final					_						
Total											
(c) For BBM Ap	plicants only										
Name of the Sc	-	:									
	Univer									Ago	gregate
Examination	Boa		English					$\top$		_	centage)
								$\top$			
	1		1	l	I .					1	
(d) For GME / E	TO / MEEO/ P	ost Diplom	a Courses/	MBA/M.	Sc., 8	& M. Te	ech., A	pplic	cants or	nly	
Coll	ege		Univesity		Ye	ar of p	passing	g	Percent	age / CGI	PA PA
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average											
State your Main subject in your UG Course											
(In Capital Letters)											
For GME Cou	rse onlv	Fnal	ish Marks	(%) X		XII	/ Diplo	oma	$\overline{\Box}$	Degree	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,											
For MBA Stu	udents only										
(Name of the Te	est CAT / MAT / /	ATMA / XA	Γ/JMET/	TANCET							
									Tes	st Score	

4. Please answer the following questions									
a) How did you came to know about TMC Shipping?									
News Paper TV Website Edu. Fair Alumni Others									
If others Specify									
b) Are you aware of the fee structure?									
Yes No No									
c) How do you propose to arrange funds to pay the required fees?									
d) Are your aware that fees paid will not be refunded under any circumstances									
Yes No No									
Applicant's Signature :									
5. Declaration									
I confirm to the best of my knowledge that the information given in this Form is correct if anything is proven									
wrong I am responsible for that.									
Applicant's Signature :									
Father / Guardian's Signature : Date :									
(Disputes, if any, will be subject to Panchkula Jurisdiction only)									
INSTRUCTIONS:									
1. Enclose the attested copies of the following along with the application form									
(I) 10th & 12th Std Mark Sheets (for UG courses)									
(ii) Provision / Degree Certificate (PG & Certificate courses)									
(iii) Sports Merit Certificates, if any									
<ul><li>(iv) Community Certificate</li><li>2. All the original certificates to be submitted at the time of admission.</li></ul>									
3. Maintain a photocopy of this application and bring copy at the time of counseling.									
Affidavit by the parent / student in non judicial stamp paper as per your State Rules as given in the specimen copy									
will have to ve submitted at the time fo admissions.									
Affidavit For Indemnity Bond by the student in non judicial stamp paper as per your State Rules as given in the									
specimen copy will have to ve submitted at the time fo admissions.									
6. For office use									
Application Received On									
Application Received On Results of Interview									
Medical Examination									
Selected for Admission									

# 5. Declaration

I confirm to the best of my knowledge that the information	on given in this Form is correct if anything is proven
wrong I am responsible for that.	

Applicant's Signature : .		
Father / Guardian's Sig	nature :	Date :

(Disputes, if any, will be subject to Panchkula Jurisdiction only)

#### **INSTRUCTIONS:**

- 1. Enclose the attested copies of the following along with the application form
  - (I) 10th & 12th Std Mark Sheets (for UG courses)
  - (ii) Provision / Degree Certificate (PG & Certificate courses)
  - (iii) Consolidated Mark Statement (PG & Certificate courses)
  - (iv) Sports Merit Certificates, if any
  - (v) Transfer Certificate
  - (vi) Conduct Certificate from last school/college attended
  - (vii) Community Certificate
- 2. Past Passport size colour photograph on page 1 (applications without photograph will be rejected)
- 3. All the original certificates to be submitted at the time of admission.
- 4. Maintain a photocopy of this application and bring copy at the time of counseling.
- 5. Affidavit by the parent / student in non judicial stamp paper as per your State Rules as given in the specimen copy will have to ve submitted at the time fo admissions.
- 6. Affidavit For Indemnity Bond by the student in non judicial stamp paper as per your State Rules as given in the specimen copy will have to ve submitted at the time fo admissions.

# 6. For office use

				9				
Application Received On		1	3=1					
Results of Interview								
Medical Examination								
Selected for Admission								

# TICK IN ORDER OF PREFERENCE BY NUMBERING

$\checkmark$	Code No.	Name of the Course	Duration
	94	NCV Cadet	6 months
	95	G.P. Rating	9 months
	96	DNS (Diploma in Nautical Science)	1 year
	97	ETO (Electro Technical Officer)	4 months
	98	Commercial Diving	6 months
	99	Cruise Ship Diploma	6 months
	100	Seamen/Saloon Rating	6 months
	101	Off Shore Service	
	102	B.Sc Nautical Science	3 Years - 6 Semesters
	102-L	B.E Marine Engineering	4 Years - 8 Semesters
	103	B.E Marine Engineering - II year Lateral Entry	3 Years - 6 Semesters
	104	GME. Pre Sea Training for Graduate Mechanical Engineers	1 Year
	105	HND - Nautical Science - GCNS	2 Year
	106	HND - Marine Engineering - GCNS	2 Year
	107	HND - Nautical Science - STC	2 Year
	108	HND - Marine Engineering - STC	2 Year
	109	DME - Pre Sea Training for Diploma Holders*	2 Year
	201	GEEE - Pre Sea Training for Graduate Electrical & Electronics Engineers*	18 Months
	201-L	B.E Naval Architecture & Off-shore Engineering	4 Years - 8 Semesters
	202	B.E Naval Architecture & Off-shore Engineering - II year Lateral Entry	3 Years - 6 Semesters
	202-L	B.E Petroleum & Off-shore Technology	4 Years - 8 Semesters
	203	B.E Petroleum & Off-shore Technology - II year Lateral Entry	3 Years - 6 Semesters
	203-L	B.E Harbour Engineering & Off-shore Technology	4 Years - 8 Semesters
	204	B.E Harbour Engineering & Off-shore Technology - II year Lateral Entry	3 Years - 6 Semesters
	204-L	B.E Marine Electrical & Electronics Engineering	4 Years - 8 Semesters
	301	B.E Marine Electrical & Electronics Engineering - II year Lateral Entry	3 Years - 6 Semesters
	302	BBM - Shipping	3 Years - 6 Semesters
	303	MBA - Shipping & Logistics Management	2 Years - 4 Semesters
	304	MBA - Shipping Finance	2 Years - 4 Semesters
	305	MBA - Marine Human Resources Management	2 Years - 4 Semesters
	401	MBA - Cruise Ship Hospitality Management	2 Years - 4 Semesters
	402	M.Sc Marine Biotechnology	2 Years - 4 Semesters
	403	M.Sc Fleet Operations Management	2 Years - 4 Semesters
	404	M.Tech - Marine Engineering Management	2 Years - 4 Semesters
	405	M.Sc. Offshore Floating Systems	1 Year
	501	M.Sc Marine Technology	1 Year
	601	Graduate Entry Scheme As Nautical Deck Cadets*	6 Months

<sup>\*</sup> Subject to Directorate General of Shipping, GOI Approval Subject to University of Strathclyde, U.K. Approval